ais-F
24 a3l

a3° :
eV A :

BP01~BP37, BP-SPECIAL

BASE SERIES



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

M/C BASE PLATE

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
© Heat treated (Normalized)
o Application: Vertical Machining Center.

M/C BASE PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
o Heat treated (Normalized)
o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN) heat treated.

o Threaded Insert: S45C (JIS)/ CK45 (DIN), heat treated.

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Vertical Machining Center.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

A
BLS
B // |0.02/300
E E 50+0.02 5P
i | |
B //10.02/300 | —
H
C20.01 [ Jo.021300 Og? @ © 050 © © 010 - T-MTPhole o
E E 50+0.02 @G@@@@@|@@@@@§ SLJ
| ] OO © © © © .6 © © © ©
| ” o oo o oo oo e oo
© © o <u g & 229990 S0 - P
‘ N R AR AR A R R R R G O
J J o
3 |0 © OO 6 0 e 6 e @ +0.020
| N i \— 2-¢30+0.007
1089 O © © ©. © © © © O @ Locating hole SVE
<| w| A - — | — —6—» . = ——2 @3 4 5 @7 8 9 1@y 12 -
| A EEELEEER X
| T
K10.02 M16 Cap-Screw hole
KxP (Find in Page 7) ALY
! \ - 0125007 - 16+0.018 )
| L OJ’;"
+0.020 M16 Cap-Screw hole ~ x o
2-$30+0.007 (Find I - e 7) o 1 o | VISE
Locating hole Ind in Fag of 7 i
Z % OTHER
M12x1.75 M16x2 =
Figure T
Coltis)
fur
Fasiluel
MODELNO. A B C E F kg MODELNO. A B CEF T K P SMWP ky|] MODELNO A B CEF T K P § MIP kg DSt
BP01-50400-0600 | 400 88 BP02-50400-0600-12 | 400 71 9| 90 || BP02-50400-0600-16 | 400 7] % 89
BP01-50500-0600 | 500 | 600 | — | — | — | 106 BP02-50500-0600-12 | 500 | 600 | - | - |- | @12 | M12 |50 | 11 | 9 [120| 112 || BP02-50500-0600-16 | 500 | 600 | - | - | - | @16 | M16 |50 | 11| 9 120 | 108
BP01-50600-0600 | 600 127 BP02-50600-0600-12 | 600 11| 144 | 134 || BP02-50600-0600-16 | 600 11| 144 [ 120
BP01-50400-0800 (400 | 800 | | [ | 113 BPO2-50400-0800-12 | 400 | 800 | | | | { o | [15] 7128|109 || BPO2.50400.0800-16 | 400 | 800 | | | |l | |15 7128 108
BP01-50450-0900 | 450 | 900 142 BP02-50450-0900-12 | 450 | 900 17| 8| 158 | 138 || BP02-50450-0900-16 | 450 | 900 17| 8158 | 134
BP01-50500-1000 500 | 1000 | | | | 176 BPO2:50500-1000-12 | 500 [ 1000 | | | . f\ | 119 9] 200 165 || BPO2-50500-1000-16 | 500 |1000| | | | f ol 119 9] 200 | 164
BP01-50600-1200 | 600 | 1200 256 BP02-50600-1200-12 | 600 | 1200 23| 11| 288 | 244 || BP02-50600-1200-16 | 600 | 1200 23| 11| 288 | 240

*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-1 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1=2



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

M/C BASE PLATE

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

o Heat treated: Normalized

© Application: Vertical Machining Center.

© Features: T-Slots running in 2 directions, easily adapts to
standardized jig components.

M/C BASE PLATE

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

© © o o

5 A
BiS
//10.02/300
| _|0.02/300
B //10.021300 P
I | | [0.02/300] Z]| | ]0.02/300
T T T T T T T T T T 1 1 O C A\ioowz
1| 1| 1| 1| 1| 1| ‘ ‘
I | I | I | I | — R | I | SR | [ | E— P | B |
OF 1E — S
T T AT () é ®
I I I I I I D_T It LJ‘ ‘LJ
Wl 0[BT Stes i
S L | | L J | — L I__ﬁ 7:9_
—— r———™7/" r———™7" r a r———7" r———™7/" 7
if i if i if i if i if i if i To) Pl
m| T - = H— — 1 = 2 N
il 1 il 1 il 1 il 1 il 1 il 1 L I
— | S —— | S —— L J | —— | S —— | EEp— L e
B N e R R O I A N N - o O +—©- - - O %
i i i i i i S =
i fr i fr i fr i i i A SV
I I I I I I LL |
S | — | | | L ) | — L — — — L —
OF 15 . i’—
T rfrT T |IrT 1) |r apIr-T T |IrTT 71 7
I I I I I I
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
M16 Cap-Screw hole | & ' ALY
FxP (Find in Page 7) ? %
F+0.02 w M16 Cap-Screw hole 18
(Find in Page 7) +JP oK
! ! ! ! ! ! KE!
\ k) k) b L \ Z ) ol
I_H_Ih | | | | . | Toozm]Y] 3-M16 . VigE
Jd o N
O ER
D | D
column|
f013
Techmed|
MODEL NO. A B CD F P | kg MODEL NO. A B CD F P SH I kg Data)
BP03-60400-0600-14 400 3 92 || BP03-75400-0600-18 400 3] 118
BP03-60500-0600-14 | 600 | 500 | 60 | 14 100 | 5 |4 | - | - | 115 || BPO3-75500-0600-18 | 600 | 500 | 75|18 | 100 | 5 |4 | - | - | 147 —
BP03-60600-0600-14 600 130 || BP03-75600-0600-18 600 5 173 MODELNO. A B C¢ D WM kg
BP03-60400-0800-14 | 800 | 400 | ||\ o _ | 117 ]| BP03-75400-0800-18 | 800 | 400 | | o} oo 7|, | | |15 BP04-50400-0400 | 50 | 400 | 320 | 55 4 57
BP03-60450-0900-14 | 900 | 450 168 || BP03-75450-0900-18 | 900 | 450 8 182 BP04-50500-0500 | 50 | 500 | 400 | 75 8 88
BP03-60500-1000-14 | 1000 | 500 | ||\ o | 198 || BP03-75500-1000-18 | 1000 | 500 | | o | | 94| | |228 BP04-50630-0630 | 50 | 630 | 500 | 100 8 140
BP03-60600-1200-14 | 1200 | 600 11 264 || BP03-75600-1200-18 | 1200 | 600 115 329 BP04-50800-0800 | 50 | 800 | 640 | 135 8 225

1-3

BASE SERIES

*Special Design Welcome !

*Special Design Welcome !

BASE SERIES -4



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

M/C BASE PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated(Normalized)

o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated.

o Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated.

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

M/C BASE PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

Heat treated: Normalized

Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

Features: T-Slots running in 2 directions, easily adapts to
standardized jig components.

©

©

©

Geoceccune

B AN
// 10.02/300 56
B .
| [0.02/3007] //10.021300 B T 0025300 Z] | J0.02/300
0.02/300
H20.02 A0,02 x | P,
T T T T T T T T
— ‘ T- MTP hole ‘ ‘ / ‘Lﬁﬁjl |L,,,J { LﬁJl |L,,,J
a2 '@ @ @é@ AN miE e [N e
J J i1 i1 i I i -
066 06/00 000 | | | P e e o
: e | L —— L —— L — — | :)
© 900 0 900000 T ! ! i R A o &
® 00 0000000 & | o
R I (I | B [ EpS— | [SpS———] i [N —') Y (N (@))] L
o @ %90 @ @ @l 0 ® 90 ® I o s [ | T 2 T ™ BT
1 N - - - B T T | 1l 1l il i i
- © 00 © 0|0 © © 00 |
‘ : L————J L————J _——— _— : n
5 |© ©°© © 910 © 6 60 = T NINE
I I Nl I ! I o
IR ALAARE £ 3/
»@@@B@ © 0O 00 0o : *‘rmql T |rmf ) fﬂ’
OO © @?@ ® © © ‘ = ‘%‘ = ‘ M16 Cap-Screw hole
w M16 Cap-Screw hole | (Find in Page 7) »J_ﬁ :
N C (Find in Page 7) »Jj z ALY
z | [0.027300] Y|
| [0.027300] Y]
SR w1153 HxP
0 12:0015 - +0.015 ‘
~ L L OJ'{"
° | % ol 7 ‘ - i —! ! 1 ! -
w ; - = =
D_|.D | 2L ° a1
3-M16 Mi2x1.75 | _ Miex2 | £ E 3M16 O ERS
; ; Figure D
Figure T rigure
Coltis)
Mounting Mounting fur
MODEL NO. A B C D T H P s MTP Mouning g MODEL NO. A B C D E H P s Muing g LA
Detd!
BP05-50400-0400-12 50 400 | 320 | 55 212 | M12 | 50 71 7| 59 4 54 BP06-60400-0400-14 60 400 | 320 14 55| 80 44 4 56
BP05-50500-0500-12 500 | 400 | 75 9| 9| 93 8 83 BP06-60500-0500-14 500 | 400 75| 100 8 90
BP05-50630-0630-12 50 630 | 500 | 100 @12 | M12 | 50 11 ] 11| 139 8 135 BP06-60630-0630-14 60 630 | 500 14 100 | 125 4la 8 150
BP05-50800-0800-12 800 | 640 | 135 15 | 15 | 237 206 BP06-60800-0800-14 800 | 640 135 | 160 230
BP05-50400-0400-16 50 400 | 320 | 55 216 | M16 | 50 71 7| 59 4 52 BP06-75400-0400-18 75 400 | 320 18 55| 80 44 4 68
BP05-50500-0500-16 500 | 400 | 75 9| 9| 93 8 80 BP06-75500-0500-18 500 | 400 75| 100 8 108
BP05-50630-0630-16 50 630 | 500 | 100 216 | M16 | 50 11 | 11| 139 8 130 BP06-75630-0630-18 75 630 | 500 18 100 | 125 44 8 180
BP05-50800-0800-16 800 | 640 | 135 15 | 15 | 237 204 BP06-75800-0800-18 800 | 640 135 | 160 295
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-5 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-6



——————— LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

SQUARE TOOLING COLUMN

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

° Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
o Eye bolt & top cover included.

SQUARE TOOLING COLUMN

o Material: Cast Iron FC300 (JIS) / GG30 (DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated

© Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components. BPA\

o Eye bolt & top cover included.

B 1}
. 1 Jo0300]2] 2 1 Jocz00]z] BC)
) D
v /L \3 vavav %
—/o ® ° _| ® o\
| ¢ ® 40,025 +0.025
+ : - i = -~ $12+0015 - $16+0.015
0.0 | /7By
JI\ | AL {7
o o fot-—o = et m ol lel 2o~ del 1 T
A\ 4 f N
| | 20 A
. } . . } . M12x1.75 M16x2 U
T S
' \e o g( e ? % Figure T
JAVAVAN ‘ M Cap-Screw hole JAVAVAN ' M Cap-Screw hole
. (Find in Page 7) - Find in Page 7
z z ( %) //10.02/300[ 2
L Togzmoo]v] L Towzm]¥ T Tovarmlv o
C
//10.02/300 //10.02/300] 2 //10.02/300
_| 0.02/300|Y|Z | |0.02300| Y | |0.02300|Y |z KxP
1 c i | c | ‘ c ‘ E K:0.02 % o
‘ ‘ | ‘ | il SV
@ ? ° L) ? o o
1 2 4 5 1 2 4 5
e ¢ 0 e ®© ¢ 0 o
© e & 0 ¢ 00 & o o
E ®:0 ¢ 0 O % 0:0 © 6 o
®°6 & 0 o @ 00 ® 0 o ALY
< ®® ¢ © @ | T MTPhole g |e@pee
©0 ¢ © :/ J | e seee
oo & o oo & e o | N
o0 b oo Hree i X ;
0 & 0 9 © S .0 ¢ o © OKE
1 a 3 1 o VASE:
o [ [ o | » S [ |
A JAVAVAY ' ‘ ‘
v £l L e |l

L

o

"
i)

e Mhols MODELNO. A B C D E FOGKPS T M NWP™™ o WoELNO. A 8 CODEFGKPS T W N Wpomy g1
= holes ! holes . holes

BP07-300300-0500 | 500 | 300 | 150 | 250 | 150 | 40 | 50 | M12 | M12 | 4 90 BPOBAOBIOBI2| 500| 00| 150|280 80 40]50[50| 1] 7)fa Mz Mr2 Mz 64] 4 | o0||BPOBSINROMEOMG | 00| 500 D 60| 50| 4080 80] 1] 7| @6 | [z 2| w4 4 | W
- g 20 : doliiun)
BP07-400400-0500 | 599} 400 | 250 | 320 | 200 | 55 | 50 | M16 | M16| 4 160 ) L P 1 P S o g e A 1 e B e
BP07-400400-0650 | 650 210 BPIBAOMIOEEM2. | 60 f 16 | 0| BUBAOMESHE | 66D f0 M| || resine
BPO7-500500-0600 | 899} 500 | 300 | 400 | 250 | 75|50 | m16 | M16| 8 250 e B o g o g e i B P e P K g ) e
BP07-500500-0750 | 750 310 BPOBSIINTEND | T80 1 0| | 0] BPOBaBOMTRNG | T80 1 W | %
BPO7-630630-0790 | 799} 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | M16 | M16 | 8 209 SPROROAUE | O ) st ot 0 0 5 5ot | |- SPOSURSOOLS | MY gy i 3] 5ot o i | 5 |
BP07-630630-0850 | 850 460 BPOBSRBIMBINL | 890 [ 0| | || BPIBIENRRHE | B { W |
BPO7-800800-0800 | 890 | 00 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | M16 | M16 | 8 080 SPLINAIGANLE U0 )t i o 5 0 5| o ot i o] |-\ PIOSURHOHS § B0yt 5] o ot o s | 5 |
BP07-800800-1000 | 1000 800 BPOBAIOB 0002|100 f BO[ | 70| BPIBUNAOMIO0E | 100 f o
BPO7-10001000-1000 | 1990 | 4 | 69g | 800 | 500 | 165 | 55 | M20 | M6 | 8 |10t 0 o P ol o o o o 3 A 3 Y B
BP07-10001000-1250 | 1250 1391 BPOBI0NON-25112 | 1280 1 foi2] | 100 || BPOB00tIO0250-5 | 1250 ) foie] [t
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-7 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1=8



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

SQUARE TOOLING COLUMN

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: T-Slots running horizontally, key-way running vertically,
easily adapts to standardized jig components.

o Eye bolt & top cover included.

DOUBLE SIDED TOOLING COLUMN

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
Eye bolt & top cover included.

© ©6 © o o

BPA
B
: E 1 oozr300[Z] . 1 [0.02300] 2] el
‘ D ‘ ‘ ‘
o] | ‘ g | ‘ %
’*/@g é & J +(§).018 +00.01a ’*’/é é ©
; ¥ ; B -
QIO B2 73] J— -
| 7 7 VL[
o o A—@--:o—-—T—--é— X ! o o - JTL S
al@ . o e
: + : Figure K Figure J SLY|
,7\@ % - - @ @Q
A EAAA M Cap-Screw hole ? M Cap-S hol
Lap p-Screw hole
> (Find in Page 7) b (Find in Page 7)
oI
| [0.02/300] Y] | [0.021300] Y] |//10.02/300[ 7
//10.02/300 //]0.02/300] z L [0027300] Y]
L ]0.02/300 Y|z 1 To.02300] Y ‘ H ‘ | C |
| i 1 SVE
J-T Slots ALY
2 Q2 < ! !
X
2 ‘ ‘ /3-N
| | - | - OK#
© 2 ' | - | ;I:li VISE
T |‘_L u’g)l v© e | e— | |
- FIF E 25
Mountin OTHEK
MODEL NO. A B C D E F G H M N "EM kg
Mounting Mounting
MODELNO. A B C D E F G M N KSJT, k| MNODEN. A B CDEFGHNKSILSK BP10-300300-0500 | 500 | 300 | 80 [250 [150 | 40|50 | 300 |M12|[M12| 4 | 115
00400-0500: 0500 } } Goyumn|
SPOSAGACTENE | 5001 o0 st | 20 | 200 | 55|50 e w102 | 4 [0 {|BPOHOUOOI00E | 001 o oo g | 551 50w s | 00 [ 19 ¢ |- B0t 102000500 5001 400 | 150 | 320 | 200 | 55|50 | 400 | M16 | M16 4 0 for
BPOS-400400-0650-14 | 650 4 200 || BPO9-400400-0650-18 | 650 4 190 BP10-400400-0650 650 215 Technicall
BPUSSUOSO0060014 | 00| oo Vo g 350 | 75 a0 s g 10 [ | g |21 [EPOOSO000008 | BN oot | g0 | 75 (50wt 00 s & |22 BP10-500500-0600 600 | 500 | 200 | 400 | 250 | 75|50 | 500 | M16 | M16 6 270
BP0-500500-0750-14 | 750 5 300 || BPOY-500500-0750-18 | 750 5 290 BP10-500500-0750 750 350
SPOSSSOBONMO1E | 1001 e | aun [ 15 100 50 | w1 | 0| g [ EPOOO0S0ONN8 | UL oot o s | 100 50 | e | 125 | 1| & | BP10-630630-0700 700 | 630 | 250 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | 630 | M16 | M16 6 445
BPO9-630630-0850-14 | 850 5 460 || BPOS-630630-0850-18 | 850 5 450 BP10-630630-0850 850 520
BPUSBOOBODABND 1 | 800 oo oo | oo ann | 135 {50 | it e 10| L] | g [So0(BPOS0OB0O0B0TE | 8001t e | 15 50w e 130 [ 18| 8 |2 BP10-800800-0800 800 | 500 | 300 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 800 | M16 | M16 6 675
BP0S-800800-1000-14 | 1000 5 800 || BP0-800800-1000-18 | 1000 5 79 BP10-800800-1000 | 1000 815
BPOS-10001000-1000-14 | 1 1145 || BP09-10001000-1000-18 | 1 114 BP10-10001000-1 1 1162
OSHONDIONCAOOC18 1000 v oo |00 | 500 | 165 |5 | wao | | 160 [ | 5 0| BPOSHOOOTOOOIO00TBL 000 oo oo s | 65|55 o s 10| 8| 8 L] 0-10001000-1000 | 1000 | 5 | 35 | 800 | 500 | 165 | 55 | 1000 | M20 | M16 6 6
BPO2-10001000-1250-14 | 1250 § 1358 || BP09-10001000-1250-18 | 1250 § 1358 BP10-10001000-1250 | 1250 1377
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-9 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-10



®
LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .
LEA®

DOUBLE SIDED TOOLING COLUMN

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

o Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6 (DIN), heat treated

° Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

o Eye bolt & top cover included.

DOUBLE SIDED TOOLING COLUMN

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

Features: T-Slots running horizontally, key-way running vertically,
easily adapts to standardized jig components.

Eye bolt & top cover included.

©

©

©

©

B

B
| J0.021300] z 3C
| 0 [0.021300] 7] [B) | J0.02/300] 26
\ ‘ l\ ‘ ‘
Pz | |
@ é © i . .
77/@ é P & J[()3.018 00.018
1 c'r
: : o e o el ,L/ I ] 7 ‘ or
‘ i . &/ . Z i
O v lirs) By
: : . 47 L) (Ui 7 %%
W \ Z ) z ! % 4 : Figure P Figure J SU!
—\@ ? % M12x1.75 M16x2 |
} M Cap-Screw hole Figure T —\@ ? %
1z (Findin Page 1) ' M Cap-Screw hole
1 > (Find in Page 7) Pt
“ o L fozon]¥ e
KxP | |0.02/300| Y :
 Ks0.02 _Cc | H ‘ C ‘
\ | - m |3_|_£| SV
cooceecooce ‘ —————————— = oy
66060600660 ‘ m |
eo0o00ocoee  H 0 e Ly o
s eo0o000ee & | & T /J-TSIots
” ero 000000 ee [ [ el g = 1 o A
gl o lecovoo0ov0ooe o0 | | | T < g AL
< = /T- MTP hole < <
3 |ereee0leveee,, | L e 1% o
000000000 d AN e . AN
1 He:e 0 @ 0|0 0 0 @ o / ________________________ /
I 10'@ @ @ 0le 00 0 0| S R —————————— m ____________ - = = & - o)
3 l *L | - . - & ' / *‘ VISE
& lele%j? O‘ \ o TT o T o1 S LT3
‘ T — T
Flr] e |l 2 FlE : 5|
v | - o FlE | J

L

o

Ul

"
i)

MODELNO. A B C D EFGHKPS T M NWP'Mig| WOOELNO. A B CDEFGHKPS T W Ny

oles

wl ¢ |15 MODELNO. A B C D E F G M N H J KS"™ | JNODELNO. A B CDEFG M NHJKS™™

BPA1-3003000500-2 | 500| 200 60[ 2501 50| 40 (50| 300|50| 5| 7{@t2 (w2 | wez|me2| 96| 4 | 0 ||BPrr-300%00050046 | 500| 00| 80|20 (50| 40|50 | 00|50 5| 7|06 |Mte | w2 |2
400400-0500- 0500- .0500- 0500 1 Golumn]

BPIAMOILE |01 s (o 50| an 0| 7 e g 2] o (1| EPAALONOSIBT6 LS00 oo oo s s 71t s s 2] & | SPIZA000VE 1 5001100115 an o | 55 50| e e | aon e |10 5| 4 [T BPIRAO0MBIR0I8 } 8001 o oo 5550 s | a0 8| o0 L] ¢ | 7

BPHO00052 | 650 10 116 20 | [ BPr40M0n00t6 | 650 10 10 0 BP12-400400-0650-14 | 650 4 200 || BP12400400-0650-18 | 650 4 M| raeiie

R P P e e P b i P A P et P Y s PP P Pl P SPIZSSOOLGI014 | 8001 oo ooy g | 250 | 75 |50 s s | o0 e s [4] 5 | 2 BFIESO0U0R00 | 800} oo 50| 75 5o e e | s 18 on Y] 6 |2

BPS00SINTS0A2 | 750 ) il 3% || BRS040 | 750 2 bl 0 BP12-5005000750-4 | 750 5 335 || BP12-5005000750-18 | 750 5 35

BPIRIBLIOVT2 | 100 o o a3 50 a5 1 g ] BPAHOSROATE | MO} e o 0 s 0 1) e o s L 2] 5 |24 SPIRBIESONOVE | T00] cos ey | stn 15 10 50| e e | 0 | s | g | H40J(BFI20S08SMOIE | TOON oo b oo 515 100 |0 | | 18|54 6 L2

BPAGAG3B012 | 850 1 % 515 || BPI-663008506 | 850 1 % 55 BP12630630-0850-14 | 850 5 515 || BP12-630630-0850-18 | 850 5 500

Gl R e P P e P P e e Pl P e e P P G s PP T P SPAZSUEOO0B0D4 | 80| e o | oun 00 135 50| e e | oo || o | ¢ |- ST(EFIZE0000MBIE | 0 oo 135 |50 s | s 8|0 6 L

BPA1-Q00800-000-2 | 1000 f1 50 800 | BPY-B00800-000-6 {1000 1 50 Ll BP12-800800-1000-14 | 1000 5 790 || BP12-800800-1000-18 {1000 5 78

BPIMOOIMIONE 0 ey s 155 o 0 i e g L2 5 T EPAAODMOOME O] o o s 5 5 5 1L ot i s 4] ¢ L% SPZAOOUTOOOONC 14 1000|0000 | 165 55 o |t om0 || 0[5 g |12 BPI210000RR008 Y00 o o 50 165 5 oo e o 18 0 L2 6 L8

BPA1-10001000-1250-42 | 1250 2 g4) {13751 | BPH-10001000-1250H6 | 250 2 gl |t BP12-40001000-1250-44 | 1250 6 1375 || BP12-10001000-1250-18 | 1250 6 1375

*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-11 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-12



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

MODULAR TOOLING COLUMN

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

o Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Modular quick-change system, simple 3 point mounting
, use with BP14 & BP15 subplates.

° Eye bolt, top cover & side covers included.

]

E/2

E/2

-]
i
S
>
S
<

L [0021300Z]

% M16 Cap-Screw hole

(Find in Page 7)

+0.020

20+0.007

@
@

&
©

Figure K

//10.02/300] 2
| To.02/300]Y

G
- B _
/’T\/ﬁK ‘ ! ‘
° (L) ° Sl
( N ‘
N
i o
\_ ARG J T
o @ T @ O ‘
[ NI ) . .
! el 3-M16
I 2R
: | d T /e ?
D l D I B Y | J
FF_| 25 :
Y]

MODELNO. A B C D E F G | Mutng 44
BP13-400400-0450 | 400 | 130 | 400 | 50 [ 320 | 55[350 | 70| 4 125
BP13-500500-0555 | 500 | 150 | 500 | 55 [ 400 | 75450 | 75| 6 | 178
BP13-630630-0690 | 630 | 220 | 630 | 60 | 500 | 100 | 580 | 80 | 6 | 350
BP13-800800-0860 | 800 | 250 | 800 | 60 | 640 | 135 | 750 |80 | 6 | 515

1-13 BASE SERIES

*Special Design Welcome !

SUB-PLATE

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
Heat treated (Normalized)
Application: Modular quick change subplate, use with BP13.

° Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

©

©

©

*Special Design Welcome !

A
L C — — — — C —
M16 Cap-Screw hole ~ 4+0020 ///10.02/300
(Find in Page 7) Locating hole L [0.021300] Y]
D C+0.02
| w7 ||
[ [ J I
o~ |
| |
| | |
o0 — 0| =
| i |
| ‘ |
| ‘ |
o
| T
|
o—— 1+ ——6
‘ JVAVAVAN
Mounting
MODELNO. A B C D E F Mounng 4
BP14-40400-0400 | 400 | 400 | 40 | 350 | 350 | 370 5 46
BP14-40500-0500 | 500 | 500 | 40 | 450 | 450 | 470 7 72
BP14-40630-0630 | 630 | 630 | 40 | 580 | 580 | 600 7 114
BP14-50800-0800 | 800 | 800 | 50 | 750 | 750 | 770 7 232

HPA

ALY

OKE

VASE

L

o

N
i)

Uil

ol
jor
Tadildl

BASE SERIES 1-14



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

SUB-PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

° Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6 (DIN), heat treated

o Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

© MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Modular quick change subplate, use with BP13.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

+0.025

- 0121083 - 916:0.018

SALIG A7
A AT " |
2 AW J7
x :
T o— — H B O — - —T M12x1.75 | Miex2 |
Figure G
M16 Cap-Screw hole +0.020 //0.021300
(Find in Page 7) $30+0.007 G -MTP | [0.021300] Y]
D Locating hole hole Ce002
1 w7 ||
o0 & oo d
© 9 90 9 9 O
S W
© 0 0leo 0o o
L
© © Qe 9 e e
" © © 0.0 @ @ @ "
> = = L
L X
© O 900 © © ©
AR CIEC IR AR I
N
=]
g @ @ @ ‘ © @ 0 e
© © 0'e 9 o e
3 4 5| 78 9
RS
I
; K0.02 -
KxP N
MODELNO. A B C D E F KPS G WP"A™ | MODELNO. A B C D E F KPS G MNP"y
BPISADAIDNIL 12| 400 | 400|350 |30 970 | 7] 7] (88| 5 | 42 BPISA0AO00O06 |40 |40 | |0 380 30| [ 7] 7] | S5 | 4
BP15-40500-0500-12 500 | 500 | | 450 450|470 | " | 9] 9 %| 7 | 69| BP15405000500-16 | 500 | 500| | 450|450 |470] | 9] 9 0 7 |6&
BPISBMGS12 | 63 630 40 560|580 600 | f1] 4| () [138 | 108 | BPISAOGR00630 | 630 | 69 |40 | 580 | 560 600 ||t | |18] . |105]
BP15:50800-0800-12 | 800 | 800 | 50 750 | 750 770 | | 15 15 250 220 || BP15:50800-0800-18 | 800 800 50 750 | 750 770| | 15 5 46 25

*Special Design Welcome !

1-15 BASE SERIES

ROUND BASE PLATE

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: NC Rotary Table or Indexer.

Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

©

©

©

©

7]0025300]
D10.01 /0021300
C 50£0.02

D0.01

o

+0.020
5-30+0.007

Locating hole

PA

B Cap-Screw hole
(Find in Page 7)

MODEL NO. A B c D kg

BP16-50-0300 | 300 MA2 150 | 220 | 25

BP16-50-0400 | 400 250 | 320 | 40
BP16-50-0500 | 500 M16 300 | 400 | 65
BP16-50-0600 | 600 400 | 500 | 95

*Special Design Welcome !

B

ALY

OKE
VISE

L

o

Uil

»
i)

ol
jor
Tadildl

BASE SERIES 1-16



i

ROUND BASE PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
o Heat treated (Normalized)
o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated
® Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

© MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02
o Application: NC Rotary Table or Indexer.
o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole

LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

ROUND BASE PLATE

©

©

©

©

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: NC Rotary Table or Indexer.
Features: T-Slots running in 2 directions, easily adapts to

standardized jig components.

location, easily adapts to standardized jig components. BPA
[710.02/300 BLS
//10.02/300
/710.02/300
GxS 50+0.02 //10.02/300
GxS :
G002 o D20.02 or
G a® ~A-MTP “
/ hole e F Cap-Screw hole
BB ind i
o @ (Find in Page 7) L SU
‘ B Cap-Screw hole :El
® © 9le o o (Find in Page 7) g
I
+0.020
& ® @6 o 4-$20+0.007 {a— o
S %) @_% %) Locating hole 21
308 rdo— — o -
Ui o <
OO O 00 ® R: 4 Ll
| 5-630+0.007 & ©
- +0. ~ -
© @ @ ‘ © @ Locating hole SV
BB T =
\ & ) S :El_
g J -T Slots —
@) | (@] = \ ALY
o +0.020 -
S E — #30+0.007 :El_
A Locating hole
o 2R o sedEE JISE
778 T ‘
ol 7 g7 OIHER!
‘ ‘ <
| ;
M12x1.75 M16x2 .
. ol rmn]
Figure A Figure J for
—_— jECHMCaT!
MODEL NO. A B C D E G S MTP kg
BP17-50-0300-12 300 | 150 | 220 5| 24 |23
@12 | M12 | M12 50
BP17-50-0400-12 400 | 250 | 320 7| 44 |42 MODEL NO. A B C D F G J kg
BP17-50-0500-12 212 | M12 | m16 500 | 300 | 400 50 9| 68 |70 BP18-50-0300-14 | 300 | 250 | 150 50 | m12 | 75 i 14 22
BP17-50-0600-12 600 | 400 | 500 11| 96 |98 BP18-50-0400-14 | 400 | 350 | 250 4 36
BP17-50-0500-16 216 | M16 | M16 500 | 300 | 400 50 9| 68 |68 BP18-65-0500-18 | 500 | 450 | 300 65| m16 | 100 | 4 | 18 74
BP17-50-0600-16 600 | 400 | 500 11 96 | 95 BP18-65-0600-18 | 600 | 550 | 400 110

*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-17 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-18



e LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

SUB-PLATE

> @&
] © Material: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN)
e © Application: Multipurpose subplate.
° Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
- -

/710.02/300
A //10.02/300

C+0.02

& & UE %U

1£0.02 — 2-¢D+0.007
Locating hole

H/2

E Cap-Screw hole
(Find in Page 7)

MODEL NO. A B CD E F H | kg MODEL NO. A B CD E F H | kg

BP19-30150-0200-12 | 200 150 1 30 | 12 | 12 100 100 100 | 8.0 || BP19-30150-0200-16 | 200 150 1 30 | 16 | w16 100 100 100 | 8.0

BP19-30150-0300-12 | 300 200 200 | 11.0 || BP19-30150-0300-16 | 300 200 200 | 11.0

BP19-30200-0200-12 | 200 200 |30 | 12 [ w12 100 100 100 | 9.5 || BP19-30200-0200-16 | 200 200130 | 16 | M16 100 100 100 | 95

BP19-30200-0300-12 | 300 200 200 | 14.5 || BP19-30200-0300-16 | 300 200 200 | 14.5

BP19-30300-0300-12 | 300 30()& 12 | 12 200 200 200 | 21.5 || BP19-30300-0300-16 | 300 300£16 M16 200 200 200 | 21.5

BP19-40300-0400-12 | 400 40 300 300 | 38.0 || BP19-40300-0400-16 | 400 40 300 300 | 38.0
BP19-40400-0400-12 | 400 400 | 20 | 12 | M12 300 300 300 | 51.0 || BP19-40400-0400-16 | 400 400 | 40 | 16 | m16 300 300 300 | 51.0
BP19-40400-0500-12 | 500 400 400 | 63.0 || BP19-40400-0500-16 | 500 400 400 | 63.0

*Special Design Welcome !

1-19 BASE SERIES

E/2

M/C ANGLE PLATE

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: HMC / VMC

Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

©

©

©

©

HPA

M16 Cap-Screw hole an
(Figure B) $26 -

A\ 4

‘ G
| e

ALY

OKE
VISE

L

o

Uil

»
i)

Il

ol
jor
Tadildl

MODELNO. A B C D E F G H Mumng g
BP20-220300-0300 | 300 | 300 [ 220 | 100 [ 250 [ o [ , [ .| . | 50
BP20-280400-0400 | 400 | 400 | 280 | 160 | 320 90
BP20-340500-0500 | 500 | 500 | 340 | 200 | 400 | 90| [35] . | 165
BP20-435630-0630 | 630 | 630 | 435 | 250 | 500 | 100 40 275
BP20-525800-0800 | 800 | 800 | 525 | 320 | 640 [ 115 |50 (45| 6 [ 475

*Special Design Welcome !

BASE SERIES 1-20



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .® _ LEAVE INDUSTRIAL
LEA'E

M/C ANGLE PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated

© Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: HMC / VMC.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

M/C ANGLE PLATE

Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

Heat treated (Normalized)

Application: HMC / VMC.

Features: T-Slots running in 2 directions, easily adapts to
standardized jig components.

©

©

©

©

©

A
E ‘ 926 E _rj C
©  I——— E/2
. El2 M16 ! -— M16 Cap-Screw hole
T ! T ~ Cap-Screw hole é (Figure B)
(Figure B) I 08
| €j§
@ é @ o @ 26 e Gy
‘ I
‘ [¥] Figure B o i ‘
=) | | —_— [m] |
| |
‘ ‘ - #1200 - 61610058 } /
| | o i = || | i / =
sh{ & He o eH @ He »
w ~ ~ © y w #18 Figure J
ey 2 < D v e Jlgure &
7‘ ‘ % | ; i qT-r‘ qT-r‘ hie Figure B
| B | M12x1.75 M16x2 ' <—>K10'02 ‘ ‘ )
KxP Figure J. KxP | . P
G | Jo.021300] Y|
K+0.02 ‘ B |
060 © 0|0 © © © . = T LI T ‘ B
G -t -t
123 a5 87 e e e - — 27
OFO © ©, © © © @ | JsVPhoe j} }r j} }r | j} }r ‘} }f
eco o olo o o & (N N | 7
" i L —— | SR Sp—— L — — — Lj 7:‘!}
3 or0® & 66 © O © N N L N O N A
G < < | 0l 1 2
< |lece © 0|0 © © ¢ B | S (A <
e —— s
1T © © 6 © © © B AN AN HE o
i i i i = 7
| | i || || || 9 0) \&=
O © © O © 6o o I i | ‘ I | I | X VISE
g : L —— | p——| e p—— | : A L _.:):.
- A . =
AR = v A N N N i T
] ‘ ¢ ‘ ‘ C ‘ *
[v] | | OTHER
MODEL NO. A B C D E F G H J K L P s MTP Muing kq MODEL NO. A B C D E F G H J K L p s Muig yq
- - - - - - ol
BP21-220300-0300-12 | 300 | 300 | 220 | 100 | 250 90 |40 | 30 | @12 | M12 | 50 | 75 5| 4| 30 6 50 BP22-220300-0300-14 | 300 | 300 | 220 | 100 | 250 90 160130114 | 100 | 50 212 6 53 o
BP21-280400-0400-12 | 400 | 400 | 280 | 160 | 320 7| 6| 56 87 BP22-300400-0400-14 | 400 | 400 | 300 | 160 | 320 3|3 101 Tadiel
BP21-340500-0500-12 | 500 | 500 | 340 | 200 | 400 | 90 50 85 212 | M12 | 50 751 9] 8| 90 6 173 BP22-350500-0500-14 | 500 | 500 | 350 | 200 | 400 | 90 | 60 | 35 14 100 | 50 4|4 6 170 Data
BP21-435630-0630-12 | 630 | 630 | 435 | 250 | 500 | 100 40 40 | 11| 11 | 144 300 BP22-450630-0630-14 | 630 | 630 | 450 | 250 | 500 | 100 | 65 | 40 125 | 65 295
BP21-525800-0800-12 | 800 | 800 | 525 | 320 | 640 | 115 | 50 | 45 | @12 | M12 | 50 | 75 | 15 | 14 | 240 6 477 BP22-550800-0800-14 | 800 | 800 | 550 | 320 | 640 | 115 |75 |45 |14 | 150 | 100 | 4 | 4 6 566
BP21-220300-0300-16 | 300 | 300 | 220 | 100 | 250 90 | 40 | 30 | @16 | M16 | 50 | 75 5| 4| 30 6 46 BP22-220300-0300-18 | 300 | 300 | 220 | 100 | 250 90 160 1301 18 1 100 | 50 212 6 51
BP21-280400-0400-16 | 400 | 400 | 280 | 160 | 320 7| 6| 56 85 BP22-300400-0400-18 | 400 | 400 | 300 | 160 | 320 313 96
BP21-340500-0500-16 | 500 | 500 | 340 | 200 | 400 | 90 50 35 216 | M16 | 50 751 9] 8] 90 6 170 BP22-350500-0500-18 | 500 | 500 | 350 | 200 | 400 | 90 | 60 | 35 18 100 | 50 4la 6 162
BP21-435630-0630-16 | 630 | 630 | 435 | 250 | 500 | 100 40 40 | 11| 11| 144 295 BP22-450630-0630-18 | 630 | 630 | 450 | 250 | 500 | 100 | 65 | 40 125 | 65 285
BP21-525800-0800-16 | 800 | 800 | 525 | 320 | 640 | 115 | 50 | 45 | @16 | M16 | 50 | 75 | 15 | 14 | 240 6 470 BP22-550800-0800-18 | 800 | 800 | 550 | 320 | 640 | 115 |75 | 45|18 [ 150 | 100 | 4 | 4 6 555
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-21 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-22



:.:7_—_ LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

-

BP23 O

MC NARROW ANGLE PLATE e & MC NARROW ANGLE PLATE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated
° Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

° Application: HMC / VMC.

° Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

o Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: HMC / VMC.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

location, easily adapts to standardized jig components. BPAY
BLS
KxP
o e o eedl _F+0.04 |K+0.02
ST AT |
- Gy
g : : 510 © © ©
[ = | — g = =
( M12x1.75 M16x2 o Ve
Figure T Lo @ @ @ @
S|
+0.025
b C %E 10015
C 0.02/300] Y D Location-Bolt hole
T ] 504007 |
21

/» T MTP hole

a ALY
<

KxS
® Q0 e e
®© O Qo

0),6=
S VASE
o
< \
<t (]
|\ o
o 1\
Q & OTHER
N
N - v—
[Y] B Y] B GO
f013
Fusiuiieil
MODEL NO. A B C D E F KPS T mTp Mounting g
BP24-180100-0300-12 | 300 | 180 214 10 6 |12
BP24-230100-0400-12 | 400 | 230 | 100 | 40 | 12 |55 |50 | 3|6 | @12 | M12 | 14 8 |19
MODEL NO. A B C D kg BP24-280100-0500-12 | 500 | 280 48 18 10 |23
BP23-180100-0300 | 300 | 180 | 100 | 40 | 14 BP24-180100-0300-16 | 300 | 180 214 10 6 |13
BP23-230100-0400 | 400 | 230 | 100 | 40 | 20 BP24-230100-0400-16 | 400 | 230 | 100 | 40 | 16 | 55 |50 | 3 | 6 | @16 | M16 | 14 8 |20
BP23-280100-0500 | 500 | 280 | 100 | 40 | 25 BP24-280100-0500-16 | 500 | 280 4|8 18 10 |24
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-23 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-24



B ——— LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

RECTANGULAR CAST SECTION

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

o Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Cast sections provide a fast & economical way to
make special jig components.

° Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

RECTANGULAR CAST SECTION

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

% Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated

° Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

© MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Cast sections provide a fast & economical way to
make special jig components.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole BPAY
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

G G 1002002 BC
AVAVAVA AVAVAVA —
. —® ﬁé @ [ AMTP hole
§; 1o | Gy
= \
—® @
L4
i // 0.02 ‘:)IU
i [ Joot1]y
______i______ E D+0.02
i 100+0.02 35 1000.02 Pl
feesl g | ;e |
. C - %L & E% 3 f gl | SVE

| A

35

| Il
| [
N | | ! |
= 0.025
g5 8 _____L_____ ____|+____ AMTP hole ; 9B 10025
<H & | | Y Location-Bolt hole ALY/
2 i : 1002002 #B 10012
35 ‘ w ‘ Location-Bolt hole
A+0.02 @ @/ OK®
e ‘ VISE
‘ /1002 ‘ e 3
I Joo1]y g |
@
+0.025 +0.025
o o200 - $16+0.013 920 626 O ER
ST 70 7R 77
- . | s ! | «~ N © Y ] o1 mn|
w, 7 SALY o 7, ot
Mize1.75 Mibe || I o288 Iy 016952 Tl
Figure A Figure B
MODEL NO. A B C D E MTP “ourMing 4
MODEL NO. A B C kg BP26-200150-0150-12 | x| 11y | 4, | 150|200 | | 15 10 |23
BP25-200150-0150 | 200 | 150 | 150 | 23 BP26-250150-0200-12 200 | 250 21 14 28
BP25-250150-0200 | 250 | 200 | 150 | 30 BP26-200150-0150-16 216 | M16 | 16 150 | 200 150 15 10 29
BP25-300200-0250 | 300 | 250 | 200 | 56 BP26-250150-0200-16 200 | 250 21 14 30
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-25 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-26



— LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEAE

RECTANGULAR CAST SECTION

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Cast sections provide a fast & economical way to
make special jig components.

° Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

RECTANGULAR CAST SECTION

o Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

° Application: Cast sections provide a fast & economical way to
make special jig components.

° Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

B AN
G G B Cap-Screw hole 3¢
AVAVAVA vavavd @ﬂ«&
c pC 1008
§ ] @ | Location-bolt hole P,
[ @;
|

50+0.02

/10.02 S
L Joot]y

125+0.02

Il
|
|
|
20 T
' 50 A Threaded - 9%
! ‘ insert ‘

N o ! o9
N 2 «—gﬂ—g—» i% : - - A—ZA!—Z—V SV
1 uE
S
| |
o ALY
f L | i
S OK=
o I VISE

I 099
20 |
T

125+0.02 0025 o1 O ERS
7/T002 - ¢12:_8§$§ - $16+0.015 18
| [o.01]Y r , r | |
& \ ! N ©f | I \\\] | w ! Q Colt)
N TR \i TN INVI o
| = )| % E o — : J‘.—ssmﬂs:.ll
f 920 | f $26 Bat)
Flgure C M12 Cap-Screw hole  M16 Cap-Screw hole
Figure B
MODEL NO. A B C kg
MODEL NO. kg BP28-125098-125-12 | M12 | M12 | 12 | 5.8
BP27-125098-125 | 6 BP28-125098-125-16 | M16 | M16 | 16 | 5.5

*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-27 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-28



e LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

CROSS TOOLING COLUMN

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
o Eye bolt & top cover included.

CROSS TOOLING COLUMN

o Material: Cast Iron FC300 (JIS) / GG30 (DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated

o Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

o Eye bolt & top cover included. BEA
B 1}
| J0.02/300] Z] 5 | [0.02/300|7] BG
3 é - 8121007 - 1640005
C,D ol I o CH
© I
© | -
| ——
M12x1.75 Mi6x2 | SU
Figure T
- M16 Cap-Screw hole e M16 Cap-Screw hole
Z o Z -
1 (Find in Page 7) 1 (Find in Page 7) Pl
//10.02/300]Z
// 0.02/300 // 0.02/300 | Z // 0.02/300 M
| [0.02300]Y |z [ To.021300] Y | [0.02/300] Y|z C
SVE
c c , c , KxP -
H H H E Kk0.02 §
] R - |
I I @Ji D ?Jz ®
‘ ‘ © 6 6 © 0 6 ALY
E | 3 E | § @ @ @ @
‘ ‘ @ei ® @si ®
w w @@ e | TMPhoe @ 9:0 ©
E N E M4
< | | < >te < g aie OK=
| I ¥ D D \ r:, ::
| | 3Nt o0 & < oo o | —3M6 S2s
‘ ‘ @ai ® @ai ®
o] [ce] A A
L ‘ | = L > | - @ X @ ® 3 @ | @ ®
o ' T - DIHER)
| | | ° L o $ | | L % ® | I ° | ° ﬁil I |€), DM ERS
[v]
ol
Mounting Mounting Mounting jur
MODELNO. A B C D E F G H Muwn g MODELNO. A B C D E F 6 H KPS T WPS™ig| MODELNO. A B C D E F G H KPS T WP g Bl
- - 154 -400400-0500- -0500-
BP29-400400-0500 | 500 400 | 250 | 320 | 200 | 55 | 50 | 125 4 5 BPIIL00IL 2| S0 400|250 | 320 | 200 | 555012550 1—7@12 M12¥64 4 ﬂ POILOEILE | S0 4001250 320 200 55(50 12550 1—7016 M16ﬂ 4 ﬂ
BP29-400400-0650 | 650 188 BP30-400400-0650-12 | 650 10 8 186 || BP30-400400-0650-16 | 650 10 88 184
-500500-0600 | 600 244 -500500-0600- -500500-0600- A7
BP29-5 500 | 300 | 400 | 250 | 75 | 50 | 150 8 BPADSMISU00600 12 B 500 { 300 {400 250 | 75 |50 | 150 | 50 2i012 M12ﬁ 8 @ SPODSIISOORBILE | B 500300 (400|250 | 7550 10 | 50 21@16 M16& 8 —
BP29-500500-0750 | 750 287 BP3(-500500-0750-12 | 750 12 156 293 || BP30-500500-0750-16 | 750 12 156 290
BP29-690630-0700 L 799 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 |50 |200 | 8 |or> EPAOSESVATIMZL 0 50 10t 5| 20 | 03 | gt o | ] - 20N SPOLSHOSHOMO®L T e 1 30| atn s [ 3| o o] 5 [
BP29-630630-0850 | 850 424 BP30-630630-0850-12 | 850 14 20 418 | BP30-630630-0850-16 | 850 14 240 413
BP29- - 4 -800800-0800- -800800-0800- 1
9-800800-0800 | 800 800 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 300 8 648 BPYRMBILEN2 ) 80 800 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 300 | 50 5£@12 M12ﬁ 8 ﬂ SPAOSIMAILIRN5 | &0 800 | 500 | 640|400 | 135 50 | 300 | 50 5—3@16 M16ﬁ 8 ﬁ
BP29-800800-1000 | 1000 753 BP30-800800-1000-12 | 1000 17 43 740 || BP30-800800-1000-16 | 1000 17 4 3
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-29 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-30



!’0 KL TT
LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .® e [ : Ak LEAVE INDUSTRIAL
LEATY

HEXAGONAL CUBE

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
o Eye bolt & top cover included.

HEXAGONAL CUBE

o Material: Cast Iron FC300 (JIS) / GG30 (DIN)

o Heat treated (Normalized)

@ Alignment bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated

© Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components. BPA\

o Eye bolt & top cover included.

T [o02500]2] e T Jooza0]z] et
@ - 0120558 - 91610015 o
SRZ o T |
: ’ A ST
7 * A ! S
| i =
M12x1.75 M16x2 ‘
Figure T
) (7 M16 Cap-Screw hole 2T
s M16 Cap-Screw hole ; (Find in Page 7)
j_ (Find in Page 7) //10.021300] z L
: | To.02/300]Y H //T0.02/300]z
H , C , KxP M’ﬂ SVF
] | | Kit0.02 | c |
I \
i @Jé ? 000 o o oo o o
coo| @ @ |ooo o o o o o o
i 000 @“i @ |ooo o o oo o o _,‘_\I__\j
0o o] @6 @ |ooo o o o o o o
i (Q 000 QFi @ |ooo o o oo o o
< | < X 8 000 @EI @ |ooo|l—T-MTP hole o o oo o o
} 3-M16 S 00 0| @0 @ |o oo o o oo o o OK-
| /7 < voo| &c¢ ; @ 00 o o oo o o /*3-M16 y‘rs)‘:
0 @BI @,/ 000 o o of o o o
cO [e0) {
| — — =8 @AT @ oo oo‘ o o o o o /o ©
=} ~ —
o +l
oA Lo L < S te— o[ Z—T171 ! GYAER
M FIF L E || 2 FlF e |l
Colthily
Mounting Mounting Mounting jor
MODEL NO. holes MODELNO. A B C D E F G H KPS T MP hoes 10 MODELNO. A B C D E F G H KPS T MP s K0 Technical
BP31-400400-0500 | 500 400 | 250 | 320 | 200 | 55| 50 | 144 4 151 EPUZAIOADIS012 | <0 400{ 250 320|200 | 5550 | 144 | 50 1l@12 M12ﬂ 4 149/ | BROAIMOGIL 6] S0 400250 320 200 | 55|50 144 | 50 1l016 M16ﬂ 4 il
BP31-400400-0650 | 650 183 BP32-400400-0650-12 | 650 10 132 1801| BP32-400400-0650-16 | 650 10 132 17
BP31:500500-0600 | 8% | 500 | 300 | 400 [250 | 75|50 | 173| & |2 CPORSOSOMRIO 2 01 gt s 75 5| 135 2 |~ i o ¢ 20N SPOLSIODMRION S0} gy |y | 755 | 2 o g |l 5 [
BP31-500500-0750 | 750 272 BP32-500500-0750-12 | 750 12 84 267 || BP32-500500-0750-16 | 750 12 24 22
- - BP32-630630-0700-12 | T 1t 2 BP32-630630-0700-16 | 7
BP31-630630-0700 | 700 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | 202 8 361 SEGBST 2| T 630 | 350 | 500 315 | 100 | 50| 202 | 50 | 2 — @12 M12~6 8 | 39| | BPOZIRDTIE S 70 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | 202 | 50 21016 M16ﬁ 8 Kl
BP31-630630-0850 | 850 408 BP32-630630-0850-12 | 850 14 pA(l] 407 || BP32-630630-0850-16 | 850 14 bl 3%
- - BP32-800800-0800-12 1 o BP32-800800-0800-1
BP31-800800-0800 | 800 800 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 289 8 619 SR AIO2 | B 800 | 500 | 640 | 400|135 50 | 289 50 41012 W2 — 8 | 09| BPUZAI0BODIEN 5| B0 800 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 289 | 50 4£016 M16ﬂ 8 il
BP31-800800-1000 | 1000 713 BP32-800800-1000-12 | 1000 17 540 7001| BP32-800800-1000-16 | 1000 17 540 688
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-31 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-32



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

OCTAGONAL CUBE

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
o Eye bolt & top cover included.

OCTAGONAL CUBE

© Material: Cast Iron FC300 (JIS) / GG30 (DIN)

© Heat treated (Normalized)

o Alignment bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated
o Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

© MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.
o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
- location, easily adapts to standardized jig components. BPA

‘. > Eye bolt & top cover included.
B )
| [0.02300]Z] 5 | [0.02/300] Z] BG
e e e\ RIS .
y S N7 { n7 ‘ P’
@ ol | |
< O
7 ‘ ‘ ‘
T I :Il
M12x1.75 M16x2 ‘ J
Figure T
[z M16 Cap-Screw hole z Mj6 Qap-Screw hole T
| Jo.021300]Y] (Find in Page 7) 1 Tooamo0]v] (Find in Page 7)
// 0.02/300 | Z
// 10.02/300 j—l// 0.02/300 | {0.02/300|Y
| ]0.02/300|Y|Z [/]0.02/300] Z] ] 10.02/300|Y |z C
‘ C ‘ | Jo.021300] Y ‘ c ‘ KxP SVFE
H ‘ C ‘ H E K+0.02 3
| E \ | § E
| | BEARE AR
‘ ‘ oo @O |o o o 0| &1@ |0 o ;‘-\I_.\.I
. . o o @I@ o o o o ©.© ()
‘ ‘ oo 1@ | o o o o| @9 | o o
o o @] & |o o / T- MTP hole %) 8 O @] & |o o
| | o o I o o é S o o @I@ o0 \
< | | < e = ] OKe
| | o o ©.© o/ o Q o o ©.© o o y,r:' =
‘ ‘ /73-M16 o o ©]§/ o o o o @]@ [ /73-M16 ===
| | oo | & o o @i® | o o
¢ ‘ © ‘ © o o @1@ o o e = @,]@ o/o ‘02
o D
. ol [ ] o | o L] 1@'4‘—44 o [] o | o SO P OIHER!
2 TElF e |l * ) I e * TLe L f
Y] ' ‘ v] FIF ‘ |
ol
MODELNO. A B C D E F G H MWuwng g NODELNO. A B C D E F G H KPS T W' | WODELNO. A B ¢ D EFGH KPS T '™ EEECUNN
BP33-400400-0500 | 5 148 BP3-400400-0500-12 | 500 7 128 145 | BP3A-400400-0500-16 | 500 7 128 14
3-400400-0500 | 800 | 55 | 550 | 320 | 200 | 55|50 | 103 4 400|250 {320 | 200| 55|50 103|501 [ ot2 | w2 }—{ 4 |—] 400250 | 320| 200| 5550( 103 | 50 |1 [— 016 | W6 —{ 4 |—]
BP33-400400-0650 | 650 179 BP3-400400-0650-12 | 650 10 176 175 BP34-400400-0650-16 | 650 10 176 17t
BP33-500500-0600 | 600 | o | 300 | 400 | 250 | 75 | 50 | 124 8 221 BRSSO 2 80| o\ g 0 | 7550 120 0 1| gt o |12 g [ 223 BPOVSOOSBIRIOG | 800t g | 750 v 50 1 |- s o) 3 (2
BP33-500500-0750 | 750 264 BP3-500500-0750-12 | 750 1 28 259 || BP34-500500-0750-16 | 750 2 28 %
BP33-630630-0700 | 700 | oo | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | 145 8 350 BPIRGKRELITO2 | 100} cos e son 315 100 |30 | 10 50 |1 || gt [y | o] g [0 BPOVESOOSDOMIEN TU0) oo e 3t 0 50| 145 |0 11 g | e g |41
BP33-630630-0850 | 850 395 BP3-630630-0850-12 | 850 1% 240 389 || BP34-630630-0850-16 | 850 14 240 384
BP33- - 22 BP34-800800-0800-12 1 i 11 || BP34-800800-0800-1 f 4 1
33-800800-0800 | 800 | o, | 50 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 207 8 6 SLRIOBO0 A2 BO0) oo e a1 50| 207 (50 3 | g g | 28| g O BPOHOUORIOOBOOE | 800 ot e e g | 135 50 o 50 31 s 122 5 |20
BP33-800800-1000 | 1000 711 BP34-800800-1000-12 | 1000 i 576 97 || BP34-800800-1000-16 | 1000 1 576 685

*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

1-33 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-34



1-35 BASE SERIES

LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'®

H/CAST SECTION

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
o Heat treated (Normalized)
o Features: Easily adapts to standardized jig components.

H/CAST SECTION

© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN)
° Heat treated (Normalized)
° Features: Easily adapts to standardized jig components.

|
o 8 +-—+r—-— - -
(—~
Q@ O =
|
N Cap-Screw hole
G
AVAVAVA
[te]
N
|
S
o
+l
[an]
|
o
N
G
A
- M16
" 4 5 920 26
© ‘ N v 8 | o % 179 oL ‘ %
& T\ / | i
N * |
N : :
$14 18
M @ M12 Cap-Screw hole @ M16 Cap-Screw hol
Figure N
MODEL NO. A B C M N kg
BP35-085085-0100-12 85 100 85 | M12 | M12 | 3.64
BP35-085085-0125-12 125
BP35-085085-0100-16 85 100 85 | M16 | M16 | 4.13
BP35-085085-0125-16 125

*Special Design Welcome !

A
M
50 ‘ 50 ﬁ
|
| @/ L]
? _ )
B - + - - -
® |
D D i
| A
G N Cap-Screw hole
Avavavd
Q
5 |
&
|
&

25

- M6
- <M_12> R L
* i $20 26
© E N uN) & L ‘ % N %
- Q | |
N ‘ |
N s l
) ?14 #18
_Flgure M @ M12 Cap-Screw hole A M16 Cap-Screw hole
Figure N
MODEL NO. A B C M N kg
BP36-135085-0100-12 135 100 85 | M12 | M12 | 5.76
BP36-135085-0125-12 125
BP36-135085-0100-16 135 100 85 | M16 | M16 | 6.53
BP36-135085-0125-16 125

*Special Design Welcome !

5 A

ALY

0,

VISE

O HER

Solts)
jor
Tadildl

BASE SERIES 1-36



LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘LENE.“@

H/CAST SECTION
© Material: Cast Iron FC300(JIS) / GG30(DIN) WE CAN BUILD YOUR OWN SPECIAL DESIGN

° Heat treated (Normalized) UP TO 1500mm x 1500mm x 1500mm

° Features: Easily adapts to standardized jig components.

BN

BC
2 P,
| ‘ 25 g -

A
70
| : e =0
Gj/ 1. / | ///
ol w +—- +—— & o I PT
©
Figure M
L O SVE
oL LL—J
6 ALY
| 35 |
G T m
AVAVAVA — M —
Qo © \@ T 3 OK®
| T VISE
i .
(1 - :
ONHER
| 7
L s [ Bk 2L
G o

MODEL NO.
BP37-120180-0150-16 | 120 | 150 | 180 | 150 | 60 | 135 | 120 | 123 | 50 | M16 | 17 | 15.5

AN J/

*Special Design Welcome ! (S .

1-37 BASE SERIES BASE SERIES 1-38



-
J

1-39 BASE SERIES



_ = = LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

SQUARE TOOLING COLUMN

© Material: High Strength Aluminum Casting.

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.
o Eye bolt & Top cover included.

SQUARE TOOLING COLUMN

o Material: High Strength Aluminum Casting.

o Alignment bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6(DIN), heat treated
o Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated

o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02 B
o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

© Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole
location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.
Eye bolt & Top cover included.

©

35S
8 T Jo02500[Z] B T Jo0250[Z]
‘ D ‘ ‘ D ‘
\vavavA l\ Al \ i\%
i/@z é © 7,40? é o - 01210578 - 916:001 P
Il Il . —
. + ’ ' 3 7 ‘ o | |
| | L0 T
o o +ot-—o— - -0 o o +&t—0— <o %M AL %
N 4 N 4 t T
1 1 M12x1.75 M16x2 S U
. ? . f c Figure T
1 Lo te
NS S e 0
A M16 Cap-Screw hole M16 Cap-Screw hole
z (Find in Page 7) z (Find in Page 7) I
0.02/300| Y 0.02/300| Y
1 Toe0] ] L looz0[Y] Tovzn[Z]
//10.02/300 //T0.02/300] 2 //T0.02/300 L [0021300] Y]
_| 10.02/300|Y |z | To.02/300] Y _| |0.02/300|Y |z C SVE
— — —— s
‘ ‘ | ‘ |
@?z?? W®29?
66 9 6 o ® o
©0 & 0 o 00 & © o ALY
Heodool Heedoo
66 © 6 o 66 6 © o
< WQi@@ ,— T- MTP hole o @Wi@@
610 © o z/ el t-e0 0 0 0 OK®
0:0 © O S reeoee | N JISE
00 i ° @ ) i ® o
00 © © © © < o0 © © ©
o ey
‘ 3 ‘
o o 0’4|—|j
Y I - °qu¢ Sl - | I i OFHER
o FILF
ot
Mounting Mounting Mounting jor
MODEL NO. pune MODELNO. A B C D E F 6 T wP"¥ig| MODELNO. A B C D E F 6 T WP "0 ig BN
. - y .0500- y 0500- Ddtd}
BPA07-400400-0500 | 500 400 | 250 | 320 | 200 | 55 | 40 4 56 BPA08-400400-0500-12 | 500 1001250 | 390 | 200 | 55140 | g2 M12£ 4 54 (| BPA0B-400400-0500-16 | 500 1001250 |30 L200 | 551 40 | %6 it 128 4 i
BPA07-400400-0650 | 650 73 BPA0B-400400-0650-12 | 650 176 73 || BPA08-400400-0650-16 | 650 176 13
BPA07-500500-0600 | 600 500 | 300 | 400 | 250 | 75 | 40 8 91 BPA08-500500-0600-12 | 600 500 1300 [ 400 | 250 | 75140 | g2 M12ﬂ 8 88 (| BPA0B-500500-0600-16 | 600 500|300 Lo 350 751 40 | 16 | s 200 5 &
BPA07-500500-0750 | 750 122 BPA08-500500-0750-12 | 750 260 122 || BPA08-500500-0750-16 | 750 260 122
- - BPAO8- -0700-12 | 7 2 126 || BPAQS- -0700-1
BPA07-630630-0700 | 700 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 8 129 06306300700 0 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 {100 | 50 | @12 M12£ 8 g 0863060070016 700 630 | 350 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | 16 M16ﬂ 8 ﬂ
BPA07-630630-0850 | 850 180 BPA08-630630-0850-12 | 850 360 180 || BPAQB-630630-0850-16 | 850 360 180
- - BPA08-800800-0800-12 | 800 - -0800-
BPAO7-800800-0800 | 800 800 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 8 215 800 {500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | @12 M12ﬂ 8 204 | BPAOG B005000EO0-16 | 800 800 | 500 | 640 | 400 | 135 | 50 | @16 | M16 —504 8 ﬁ
BPAQ7-800800-1000 | 1000 312 BPA08-800800-1000-12 | 1000 648 312 || BPA08-800800-1000-16 | 1000 648 312
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

2-1 HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES 2-2



_ = = LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

SQUARE TOOLING COLUMN

© Material: High Strength Aluminum Casting.

o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

o Features: T-Slots running horizontally, key-way running
vertically, easily adapts to standardized jig components.

o Eye bolt & Top cover included.

DOUBLE SIDED TOOLING COLUMN

Material: High Strength Aluminum Casting.

Application: Horizontal Machining Center.

Features: Ready to accept a hole pattern for your special jig.

Eye bolt & Top cover included. B

©

©

©

©

5o
B
; [ Jo02300][Z] B T [002500]2]
‘ ‘ D
7/; S é’;\§ /‘ & i\
| +0.018 +0.018 — A &) CP
.?. 5 J o 0
Q0L 127 7 ‘
ool o - o DD
00 o ot i
- T Figure K Figure J
1 1o
BAS x M16 Cap-Screw hole ? % o
E (Find in Page 7) M16 Cap-Screw hole Pils
i 7 7 (Find in Page 7)
0.02/300 | Y
| [o.02300]Y] //10.021300]
//0.02/300 //10.02/300] | [o.02/300] Y
| |0.02/300|Y |z | |0.02/300| Y H | C | SVF
‘ | |
|
3 ALY
<C
| OK*®
VASE
| e
OIHER
GOIMN:
Mounting Mounting Mounting fur
MODEL NO. A B C D E F G H J " kg MODEL NO. A B C D E F G H J "Wk MODEL NO. holes Techmeal
BPADS-400400-0500-14 | 5001 41|96 | 320 | 200 | 55|40 | 100 14| 4 |0 | CrACH00A00000ME | 00| 4y |y 3o | a00 | 55|40 | 100 18| 4 | BPA10-400400-0500 | 500 | 5, | 450 | 300 | 200 | 55 | 40 | 400 62
BPA-400400-0650-14 | 650 84 || BPA09-400400-0650-18 | 650 84 BPA10-400400-0650 | 650 86
DPALS SO0SU0B014 | 500 e | 30| 400 | 250 | 75|40 100 14| & |- oof SPAOOSUUSDOOOOT8L OO0y g | gy | g | 7540 100 | 18| 8 |- BPA10-500500-0699 | 899 | 500 | 200 | 400 | 250 | 75 | 40 | 500 %
BPA09-500500-0750-14 | 750 127 || BPA09-500500-0750-18 | 750 135 BPA10-500500-0750 | 750 135
EPADS O0GSUOMDAL | T00 e | 30 500 | 315 | 100 |50 [ 125 | 14| & oot OPOLGIDOTO0TL PO} gy | gy s | gt | 100 |0 125 | 18| 8 o BPA10:030850-0790 | 799 | 630 | 250 | 500 | 315 | 100 | 50 | 630 176
BPA09-630630-0850-14 | 850 183 || BPA09-630630-0850-18 | 850 183 BPA10-630630-0850 | 850 202
BPADS-600800-0800-14 | 800 oy |60 | a0 | 400 | 135 |50 | 150 | 14| 8 |20 CrAC-E00800-080018 | 800 oy | gy g | ang (135 |50 | 150 | 18| 8 [ BPA10-800800-0800 | 800 | 4, | 309 | g4 | 400 | 135 | 50 | 800 217
BPA09-800800-1000-14 | 1000 319 || BPA09-800800-1000-18 | 1000 319 BPA10-800800-1000 | 1000 318

*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

2-3 HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES 2-4



= = LEAVE INDUSTRIAL ‘ .®
LEA'E

el
T BPA11 | m—
e peoeenned :
) o i
eoeece? : . DOUBLE SIDED TOOLING COLUMN E DOUBLE SIDED TOOLING COLUMN
L
eee? e
‘. et t? L ° Material: High Strength Aluminum Casting. l; M’iﬁ_’ o Material: High Strength Aluminum Casting.
U o8 ® e 8 o Alignment Bushing: SUJ2(JIS) / 100Cr6 (DIN), heat treated | _ o Application: Horizontal Machining Center.
oo ? P o Threaded Insert: S45C(JIS) / CK45(DIN), heat treated . V" o Features: T-Slots running horizontally, key-way running
.9 : : et 2 o MTP hole spacing: 50+0.02 3 vertically, easily adapts to standardized jig components. BP)
e ® g ¥ L o Application: Horizontal Machining Center. o Eye bolt & Top cover included.
® € 0o * o Features: Alignment bushing & thread insert at every hole

location, easily adapts to standardized jig components.
o Eye bolt & Top cover included.

Bis
B
. | Jo.021300] 7] B T oo2300]Z]
‘ D
\ \ i
4 6 N o e o e 1L s é GP)
¢ % V e V { A \/ J+o.o1a +(§Jme
. IS . © V . NS . o V ‘ V 1
LT Do 7 4 A | S 7
o o HE=Bf A o o BT D- ) A9
. . . M12x1.75 M16x2 \ \ \ ‘ !
£l '!' * I 1
Figure T ‘ % ‘
- Figure M Figure J
L \e ) figure rigure J
? %WGC S hol @\ ? % P
ap-ocrew hole T _ ~
i (Find in Page 7) ?Q r?d?:?: :gc;e;\; hole
V4 il
z
[ Toszsolv] VAR L Tomoolv] flueld
H _| ]0.02/300 Y '
H C SVE
50£0.02 . ‘ C ‘ | | | | SV
| | ) | m i
0200000000 \ = Lol g
© 0 606 00006 6o : m !
©'® © 0 @06 00600 e s = £ N
00000600000 3T Slos— | ALY
00 © 0000000 —_— & &
00 © © © O 6 © O b <C =
T- MTP hole +.T
= %t e000eeococ e s R R B .y '
S 00000000 o6 3-N / OKeE
Pleoooelocese / —_— 1 = VISE!
3160 @ © ©lo 6 © 0 & o ﬂ © = ‘ ©
& l = f | . ! ‘ 2 |
1) o T @i e
] < | o | o] OF ‘ T VJ’: I —_-—“7< | 1 |
F|F ‘ E 25 DIHER
F|F \ E 25 <" H 11258
" e 1 1
column|
Mounting Mounting Mounting Mounting jor
MODELNO. A B C D E F G H T MP"" kg| MODELNO. A B C D E F G H T NP i MODEL NO. A B CDEF GHJ K"K MODEL NO. A B C D EF G H J KBS kg [
BPATT-AOU000012 | 001 13 |1 500 | 200 | 55 40| a0 | gt rg 12| 4 |58 ) BRATHAO0AOROS000 | 001 e o g | 5|0 a6 i 22 4 |- BPATZ-A0A00-0S0014 | SO0 oo 1 10| 320 | a00 | 55| 40 400 [ 4 |10 | o |00 [ BPAIZAOOA0D0M8 | 00| 0 e 0o | 55|40 | 400 18| 100| 4 |-
BPA11-400400-0650-12 | 650 176 86 || BPA11400400-0650-16 | 650 176 8 BPA12-400400-0650-14 | 650 92 || BPA12-400400-0650-18 | 650 )
BPATT-SOOSO0060012 | 600 .y o g | 230 | 75 40| 500 | gt g |20 | g[S BPA-SOOSO0060016 | 6001 oo g g0 | 75| a0 500 | 6 i -2l 6 L) BPATZSO0500-0600-14 | 600 oo 900 | 400 | 250 | 75|40 500 [ 100 | 6 [-CL{| SPAIZOWSO0D0M8 ) 600 oo o g (250 | 75|40 | 500 | 18| 100| 6 |
BPAM-500500-0750-12 | 750 20 135 || BPA11-500500-0750-16 | 750 20 13 BPA12-500500-0750-14 | 750 142 || BPA12-500500-0750-18 | 750 142
BPATH-O306S0-070012 | 00| oy g5 (500 | at5 | 100 | 50| 630 | ot g |20 | g 194 ) BPATHOSOBSDOTO0TE | 7001 oo e g | 5 100 | 50 630 | 6 i |2 6 | BPATZ-G06300700-14 | 700 | oo ocy 500 | 315 | 100 [ 50 a0 [ 4 | 125 | 5 |00 EPATZES0GS00TO08 | 700 cootocs Veng (315 100 |50 [ 630 | 18| 125| 6 |-o
BPA11-630630-0850-12 | 850 30 202 || BPA11-630630-0850-16 | 850 30 20 BPA12-630630-0850-14 | 850 212 || BPA12-630630-0850-18 | 850 )
BPATS00B00080012 | 800) o35 a0 g a0 | 135 {50 a0 | 2 g |22 | 24| BPAYH-S00RO00BO06 | 800 oo e g | 135 | 50 a00 | e o 2] 5 |21 BPATZ-B08000800-14 | 800 | oo a0 |60 |a0o | 135 [0 |a00 [ 4 150 | 6 | 243 BPATZE00B0UB008 | 8001 ooty e (g [ 13550 [ 800 [ 18| 150| 6 |
BPA11-800800-1000-12 | 1000 540 318 || BPA11-800800-1000-16 | 1000 540 318 BPA12-800800-1000-14 | 1000 325 || BPA12-800800-1000-18 | 1000 325
*Special Design Welcome ! *Special Design Welcome !

2-5 HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES 2-6



2-7 HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM BASE SERIES



	頁面 1
	頁面 2
	頁面 3
	頁面 4
	頁面 5
	頁面 6
	頁面 7
	頁面 8
	頁面 9
	頁面 10
	11: BP-20修
	頁面 12
	頁面 13
	頁面 14
	頁面 15
	頁面 16
	頁面 17
	頁面 18
	頁面 19
	頁面 20
	頁面 21
	02_High Strength Aluminum Base Series.pdf
	頁面 1
	頁面 2
	頁面 3
	頁面 4
	頁面 5


